
Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, December 2017
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 2/8/18

Estimated Square Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 27,130 $646,070,469 4,993,746 383,146 9,023,578,805 65,235,692

1 & 2 Family 25,571 447,155,632 2,966,867 359,871 5,904,007,449 40,300,273

Multifamily 1,559 198,914,837 2,026,879 23,275 3,119,571,356 24,935,419

NONRESIDENTIAL 4,910 532,941,308 2,643,529 72,026 7,431,714,074 38,963,278

Hotels, motels, guest houses 142 19,473,768 174,576 2,035 169,684,183 862,261

Assembly 379 65,794,284 121,323 5,567 750,302,831 2,386,016

Business / Office 2,039 226,089,507 386,711 26,342 2,651,596,807 6,808,254

Education 148 29,304,585 127,826 2,409 846,541,347 1,157,537

Hazardous uses 3 365,749 1,000 98 8,243,140 44,280

Industrial 43 12,228,482 29,377 811 273,763,398 2,488,469

Institutional 71 29,229,866 40,486 1,073 513,168,981 1,941,595

Retail 268 58,820,225 369,245 3,479 669,722,290 2,109,958

Storage 135 60,536,058 1,286,762 2,059 896,142,974 17,993,451

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 1,682 31,098,784 106,223 28,153 652,548,123 3,171,457

New Jersey 32,040 $1,179,011,777 7,637,275 455,172 $16,455,292,879 104,198,970

   December 2016 34,190 1,305,585,522 8,355,101 452,008 16,797,744,601 110,096,856

December Year-to-Date



Table 12.

Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, December 2017
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 2/8/18

Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 27,130 $646,070,469 4,993,746

1 & 2 Family 25,571 447,155,632 2,966,867

Multifamily 1,559 198,914,837 2,026,879

NONRESIDENTIAL 4,910 532,941,308 2,643,529

Hotels, motels, guest houses 142 19,473,768 174,576

Assembly 379 65,794,284 121,323

Business / Office 2,039 226,089,507 386,711

Education 148 29,304,585 127,826

Hazardous uses 3 365,749 1,000

Industrial 43 12,228,482 29,377

Institutional 71 29,229,866 40,486

Retail 268 58,820,225 369,245

Storage 135 60,536,058 1,286,762

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 1,682 31,098,784 106,223

New Jersey 32,040 $1,179,011,777 7,637,275

   December 2016 34,190 1,305,585,522 8,355,101

December



Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, December 2017

Estimated Square

Permits Construction Costs Feet

383,146 $9,023,578,805 65,235,692

359,871 5,904,007,449 40,300,273

23,275 3,119,571,356 24,935,419

72,026 7,431,714,074 38,963,278

2,035 169,684,183 862,261

5,567 750,302,831 2,386,016

26,342 2,651,596,807 6,808,254

2,409 846,541,347 1,157,537

98 8,243,140 44,280

811 273,763,398 2,488,469

1,073 513,168,981 1,941,595

3,479 669,722,290 2,109,958

2,059 896,142,974 17,993,451

28,153 652,548,123 3,171,457

455,172 $16,455,292,879 104,198,970

452,008 16,797,744,601 110,096,856

Year-to-Date


